

## BID TABULATION

**CONTRACT NO.:** D6D3.POC.026

**ROUTE:** Various


**PROJECT:** On-Call Highly Flexible Pavement Repair

**WBS NO.:** TBD

**DATE:** 5/15/2024

**COUNTY:** Bladen & Colum

				Remac Inc			
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST		
10	HIGHLY FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT REPAIR (TIER 1 – 0 TO 10,000 LBS)	7500	LBS	\$3.31	\$24,825.00		
20	HIGHLY FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT REPAIR (TIER 2 – 10,001 TO 20,000 LBS)	20000	LBS	\$3.06	\$61,200.00		
30	HIGHLY FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT REPAIR (TIER 3 – OVER 20,000 LBS)	50000	LBS	\$2.82	\$141,000.00		
		<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$227,025.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>

DocuSigned by:  
  
 B42B449E08FF469...